A}
AMAE 175z

June 2022 Young Physicians Section (YPS) Assembly Meeting

Friday, June 10
7am.—2:30 p.m.
Hyatt Regency Chicago, 151 E Wacker Drive

7 —7:30 a.m.
7 —7:30 a.m.

7 —7:30 a.m.

7:30 —8 a.m.

7:30 —8 a.m.

7:30 -8 a.m.
7:45 -8 a.m.
8 —-8:30 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

8:40 a.m.

9a.m.
9:30 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
11:45 a.m.

12 p.m.

1:15 p.m.
1:20 p.m.
2:20 p.m.
2:30 p.m.

Breakfast on your own
YPS New member orientation

YPS Innovation committee meeting

YPS Strategy/Leadership committee meeting

YPS Value Based Care committee meeting

YPS Medical Education committee meeting

YPS Parliamentary procedure training
YPS Credentials committee meeting
YPS Credentialing

Opening of the YPS assembly

o Call to order/opening remarks
¢ Call for governing council nominations
¢ Presentation and ratification of the YPS rules of order

Close of nominations for YPS elections
(Chair-elect, Delegate, Member at-large)

Candidate speeches (two minutes each) and Q & A
YPS HOD handbook review

Lunch Break (box lunch provided)

YPS IOP town hall discussion

C. Clayton Griffin, MD, Memorial YPS Assembly Luncheon:
“The Role of Medicine in Armed Conflict: Ethical and Professional

Impacts”
YPS elections (Chair-elect, Delegate, Member at-large)

YPS HOD handbook review (continued)
Election results and run-offs (if necessary)
Adjourn

Crystal Ballroom C

Addams
(Third Floor | West Tower)

Wright
(Third Floor | West Tower)

Addams
(Third Floor | West Tower)

Wright
(Third Floor | West Tower)

Crystal Ballroom C
Crystal Ballroom C Foyer
Crystal Ballroom C Foyer
Crystal Ballroom C

Crystal Ballroom C

Crystal Ballroom C
Crystal Ballroom C
Crystal Ballroom C
Crystal Ballroom C

Crystal Ballroom C

Crystal Ballroom C
Crystal Ballroom C
Crystal Ballroom C



Other Section events of interest:

e MSS 50" Anniversary Reception
Come celebrate the 50th Anniversary of the Medical Student Section. All AMA members are welcome.
Thursday, June 9, 8 — 10 p.m., Crystal Ballroom and Foyer (Lobby Level | West Tower)

e PPPS/PS2 Networking Event (open to all Sections) - Friday, June 10, 4:00 — 5:15 p.m.
Grand Ballroom J

Meeting of the AMA House of Delegates
June 10-15; Visit the AMA website for meeting details.

YPS events held in conjunction with the HOD Meeting:
e YPS Caucus: Sunday, June 12 at the conclusion of reference committee hearings
Grand Suite 5 (Ballroom Level | East Tower)

e MSS-RFS-YPS Caucus: Monday, June 13, 8 - 9:30 a.m.
Regency C (Ballroom Level | West Tower)


https://www.ama-assn.org/house-delegates/annual-meeting

