

June 2022 Young Physicians Section (YPS) Assembly Meeting

Friday, June 10

7 a.m. – 2:30 p.m.

Hyatt Regency Chicago, 151 E Wacker Drive

Breakfast on your own		
7 – 7:30 a.m.	YPS New member orientation	Crystal Ballroom C
7 – 7:30 a.m.	YPS Innovation committee meeting	Addams (Third Floor West Tower)
7 – 7:30 a.m.	YPS Strategy/Leadership committee meeting	Wright (Third Floor West Tower)
7:30 – 8 a.m.	YPS Value Based Care committee meeting	Addams (Third Floor West Tower)
7:30 – 8 a.m.	YPS Medical Education committee meeting	Wright (Third Floor West Tower)
7:30 – 8 a.m.	YPS Parliamentary procedure training	Crystal Ballroom C
7:45 – 8 a.m.	YPS Credentials committee meeting	Crystal Ballroom C Foyer
8 – 8:30 a.m.	YPS Credentialing	Crystal Ballroom C Foyer
8:30 a.m.	Opening of the YPS assembly <ul style="list-style-type: none"> • Call to order/opening remarks • Call for governing council nominations • Presentation and ratification of the YPS rules of order 	Crystal Ballroom C
8:40 a.m.	Close of nominations for YPS elections (Chair-elect, Delegate, Member at-large)	Crystal Ballroom C
9 a.m.	Candidate speeches (two minutes each) and Q & A	Crystal Ballroom C
9:30 a.m.	YPS HOD handbook review	Crystal Ballroom C
11:30 a.m.	Lunch Break (box lunch provided)	Crystal Ballroom C
11:45 a.m.	YPS IOP town hall discussion	Crystal Ballroom C
12 p.m.	C. Clayton Griffin, MD, Memorial YPS Assembly Luncheon: “The Role of Medicine in Armed Conflict: Ethical and Professional Impacts”	Crystal Ballroom C
1:15 p.m.	YPS elections (Chair-elect, Delegate, Member at-large)	Crystal Ballroom C
1:20 p.m.	YPS HOD handbook review (continued)	Crystal Ballroom C
2:20 p.m.	Election results and run-offs (if necessary)	Crystal Ballroom C
2:30 p.m.	Adjourn	

Other Section events of interest:

- MSS 50th Anniversary Reception

Come celebrate the 50th Anniversary of the Medical Student Section. All AMA members are welcome.
Thursday, June 9, 8 – 10 p.m., Crystal Ballroom and Foyer (Lobby Level | West Tower)

- PPPS/PS2 Networking Event (open to all Sections) - Friday, June 10, 4:00 – 5:15 p.m.
Grand Ballroom J

Meeting of the AMA House of Delegates

June 10-15; Visit the [AMA website](#) for meeting details.

YPS events held in conjunction with the HOD Meeting:

- YPS Caucus: Sunday, June 12 at the conclusion of reference committee hearings
Grand Suite 5 (Ballroom Level | East Tower)
- MSS-RFS-YPS Caucus: Monday, June 13, 8 - 9:30 a.m.
Regency C (Ballroom Level | West Tower)